
MaTe Junnukisat  1.11.2014  Hemmingin koulu   CP-55
Kilpailijat: 6

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3

1 Ruslan STSERBAKOV 6.kyu Gladiator, Turku

2 Artjom MANTULIN 3.kyu Helsingin JudoSport

3 Veeti KAARINEVA 3.kyu Tampereen Judo

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4 5 6

4 Marek marten RANNE 5.kyu Tartto Zen

5 Kristian OSTANIN 6.kyu Gladiator, Turku

6 Väinö LEHTINEN 3.kyu Maskun Tempo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Ruslan STSERBAKOV Artjom MANTULIN 0 - 10 0:06

10

4 52 Marek marten RANNE Kristian OSTANIN 10 - 0 0:59

10

1 33 Ruslan STSERBAKOV Veeti KAARINEVA 10 - 0 1:15

10

4 64 Marek marten RANNE Väinö LEHTINEN 0 - 10 0:25

10

2 35 Artjom MANTULIN Veeti KAARINEVA 10 - 0 0:36

10

5 66 Kristian OSTANIN Väinö LEHTINEN 0 - 10 1:56

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

MANTULIN
10

RANNE
0

8

LEHTINEN
10

STSERBAKOV
0

9

MANTULIN
10

LEHTINEN
0

MANTULIN

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Artjom MANTULIN, Helsingin JudoSport

Väinö LEHTINEN, Maskun Tempo

Marek marten RANNE, Tartto Zen

Ruslan STSERBAKOV, Gladiator, Turku


